

Institution's Innovation Council MANIPUR TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

TY
INSTITUTION'S
INNOVATION
COUNCIL
COUNCIL
COUNCIL
COUNCY of Character belower



A university established under MTU Act 2016
Recognized by UGC under Section 22 of UGC Act 1956 and Section 2f of UGC Act 1956
Govt. Polytechnic campus, Imphal-West, Manipur-795001
Website: www.mtu.ac.in

File no: MTU/IIC/2022-23

File no: MTU/IIC/2023/Q4-3 Date: 21-04-2023

One Day Session on Acceleration/ Incubation

The Institution's Innovation Council (IIC), MTU conducted a one-day seminar on the topic on Acceleration/ Incubation in connection to Quarter 4 activity of IIC in collaboration with STPI, Imphal. The session was organised on 5th July 2023 at 10:30 am at STPI, Imphal Manipur University. STPI, Imphal is under Meity, Government of India . The domain in Imphal is Emerging Technologies AR/VR. Around 80 individuals (68 students, members of IIC and faculties of MTU) were present in the program.

Details of the event

Date: 5th July 2023

Time: 10 AM to 12 PM

Duration: 2 hours

Speaker: Arun (Joint Director, STPI, Imphal & Illand Maibam (Founder ALPARA)

Participants: 80 (68 students, members of IIC and faculties of MTU)

Objectives

To make the students aware of incubation centre and different types of facilities being provided in Imphal centre of STPI.

Expected Outcome:

After a long break students got to learn something new and it help them in broadening their knowledge of incubation centres in Imphal.





Institution's Innovation Council MANIPUR TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL



A university established under MTU Act 2016 Recognized by UGC under Section 22 of UGC Act 1956 and Section 2f of UGC Act 1956 Govt. Polytechnic campus, Imphal-West, Manipur-795001 Website: www.mtu.ac.in

File no: MTU/IIC/2022-23



Dr. Moirangthem Roshini

President IIC, Manipur Technical University